
S.n Enrollment Name Gender Father's Name DOB Adhar Card D.Pharma
1 E20338921400004 Abhishek gupta Male Kamlesh Gupta 06-05-1996 853420155389 2 year
2 E20338921400027 Abhishek Singh Male Vinod Kumar 07-07-2000 997108953425 2 year
3 E20338921400023 Akhilesh Kumar vermaMale Vimal Chandra 04-05-1999 824267809476 2 year
4 E20338921400050 Alok Kumar Male Baikunth narayan tiwari11-04-1989 743717154794 2 year
5 E20338921400006 Alok Tiwari Male Ashok Kumar gupta 06-10-2000 595576285543 2 year
6 E20338921400060 Amardeep gupta Male Ramkishan 07-10-1998 863929850784 2 year
7 E20338921400016 Amit Kumar Male Mukut Vihari 07-07-2002 849144019431 2 year
8 E20338921400007 Anoop Kumar Female Suneel Katiyar 06-05-2002 747894708780 2 year
9 E20338921400045 Anshika Male Ramdas singh 01-01-1995 356699786213 2 year

10 E20338921400041 Arvind singh MALE Ajav Singh 07-11-1996 278132694251 2 year
11 E20338921400029 Ashok Kumar Male Vishvnath 01-10-1982 617455984476 2 year
12 E20338921400032 Ashwani kumar yadav Male Satyendra singh 19-05-1999 663314399910 2 year
13 E20338921400018 Bharat Singh Male Rajesh Kumar 03-12-1994 837887323488 2 year
14 E20338921400044 Dalveer singh Male Sone lal 11-08-2001 711729884469 2 year
15 E20338921400002 Devanshu Prajapati Male Ajay Kumar Prajapati 15-06-2003 991009096986 2 year
16 E20338921400064 Dhananjay singh Male Santosh kumar singh 07-05-2003 247430324153 2 year
17 E20338921400046 Dhanjeet Kumar Male SHISHRAM 02-06-1990 988277856274 2 year
18 E20338921400049 Dharmpal Male Foolsingh 28-10-1998 306608382469 2 year
19 E20338921400009 Dushyant Yadav Male Dharmendra Yadav 07-03-2003 841464051928 2 year
20 E20338921400025 Ganesh Kumar Male Vishnu dayal 20-08-1997 237162015428 2 year
21 E20338921400039 Gulab Singh Male Vedram 24-06-1997 274777390731 2 year
22 E20338921400028 Jitendra kumar Male LALBHADUR 07-01-1997 818679281619 2 year
23 E20338921400003 Kalpana Rajput Female Hoshiyar singh 25-07-2004 768869856415 2 year
24 E20338921400066 Km Pooja katiyar Male Bhagwan das 03-06-1998 854019275052 2 year
25 E20338921400036 Km Shashi verma Male Vijay Bahadur 12-10-1995 337314035701 2 year
26 E20338921400043 Komal singh Male Jahan singh 25-09-1995 667259361210 2 year
27 E20338921400035 Kuldeep Male Atmaram 07-05-1996 925170475792 2 year
28 E20338921400057 Kuldeep kumar Female Sri kant Sharma 22-11-2003 441995155454 2 year
29 E20338921400040 Kuldeep rajput Male Ratan Kumar Shukla 23-01-2003 854848549345 2 year
30 E20338921400005 Manshi Sharma Male Ravendra Singh 16-08-1998 524641835688 2 year
31 E20338921400033 Nikhil Shukla Female Mahendra singh 20-08-2002 614066098520 2 year
32 E20338921400019 Nitin Pratap Singh Female ravish chandra katiyar25-06-1984 318314485478 2 year
33 E20338921400015 Pinki Male Shri Chandra Kishore Shukla08-12-1994 311815213259 2 year
34 E20338921400063 Prabhakar Shukla Male DHARM PAL SINGH 15-09-1984 706469428277 2 year
35 E20338921400038 PRASHANT KUMAR Male Dinesh Kumar 12-10-2002 244049522060 2 year
36 E20338921400048 Prashant Kumar Male Umesh chandra 05-07-2004 360410794212 2 year
37 E20338921400010 Prashant yadav Female Manoj Kumar 07-09-2002 525484436885 2 year
38 E20338921400056 Prayanshu pal Male Anil Kumar 07-08-1997 235119131562 2 year
39 E20338921400017 Priya Sharma Male Sanjay pratap 05-10-1998 601466897620 2 year
40 E20338921400053 Puneet Kumar Male Parsadi lal 10-05-2000 760510906098 2 year
41 E20338921400020 Purn Pratap Singh Male Gurdev Singh 07-01-2003 790200823034 2 year
42 E20338921400031 Rahul kumar Male Roshan Lal 22-08-1994 938856689665 2 year
43 E20338921400059 Rahul kumar Male Aram Singh 03-01-1999 896391964691 2 year
44 E20338921400055 Rajesh Kumar Male Arvind singh 15-03-1998 294335412182 2 year
45 E20338921400062 Ranveer singh Male ARVIND YADAV 12-06-1997 486292454458 2 year
46 E20338921400001 Ravi Kant Male Virendra kumar 14-06-2001 894758633717 2 year
47 E20338921400011 Ravi Kumar Male SHIV SHANKAR LAL VERMA29-07-2001 732392130397 2 year
48 E20338921400008 Ravi rajput Male Madan pal 01-01-1999 353765667292 2 year
49 E20338921400030 Rishabh Male Suresh Chandra 15-03-2004 924175034100 2 year
50 E20338921400026 SACHIN Male Dalvir Singh 01-01-2002 344710888479 2 year
51 E20338921400047 Sachin kushwaha Male sudhir gupta 20-09-2003 210019576521 2 year
52 E20338921400022 Sandeep Rajput Male Ashok Kumar Singh 12-07-1996 428593394699 2 year
53 E20338921400012 Sanjeet Kumar Male RANVEER SINGH 15-07-2000 393858702831 2 year
54 E20338921400061 satyam gupta Female Rikkhi lal 15-04-1998 955671120027 2 year
55 E20338921400021 Saurabh Yadav Male Jawaharlal 01-05-2001 518900600273 2 year
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56 E20338921400034 SHARAD VEER SINGHMale Sanjeev kumar saini 17-09-2002 357911337944 2 year
57 E20338921400054 Shivam Male Umesh Chandra varma 13-07-2003 575403035256 2 year
58 E20338921400037 Shivam saini Female Lallu Singh 08-10-1992 755747099229 2 year
59 E20338921400058 Shivam varma Male Ram autar 25-05-1996 762878986298 2 year
60 E20338921400065 suman Devi Male Krishanpal 07-10-1995 508289851713 2 year
61 E20338921400052 Sunil Kumar Male Baijnath 24-06-1999 564653845257 2 year
62 E20338921400042 Surjeet singh Male Maheshwar Singh 20-08-1996 449155922045 2 year
63 E20338921400051 Surjeet Singh Male Jay pal singh 15-06-2003 961167827821 2 year
64 E20338921400024 Upendra Yadav Male Ramchandra Rajput 05-10-2000 286043214229 2 year
65 E20338921400013 Vikash babu Rajput Male RAJESHWAR SINGH09-10-1997 935174242548 2 year
66 E20338921400014 VISHAMVAR DAYAL Male Sant Ram 04-06-1992 389750810629 2 year


